Minisart® Syringe Filter Family
The Easy Choice – Clean and Safe
Minisart® NML Standard Syringe Filters
Minisart® NML Standard syringe filters with housing made of methacrylate
butadiene styrene (MBS) are the perfect choice for sterile filtration and
clarification of additives, buffers, reagents, liquids and gases.
Minisart® PP Standard Syringe Filters
Reliable removal of particles from liquids and gases. Minisart® Standard

4 mm PTFE PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip Yellow Tray No 500 17820----------Q
Sample Preparation Chromatography
Ordering Information
8
 mm| EFD1) Membrane Housing Pore Size Connector Outlet Color | Printing Sterile* Qty | Pk Order No.
Minisart® NY (Nylon) & NY25 Plus (Glass Fiber 0.7 μm2) + Nylon)
25 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17845--------ACK
25 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17845----------Q
25 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed Yes 50 17846--------ACK
25 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 17846----------Q
15 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1776B----------K
15 mm Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 1776B----------Q
15 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1776C----------K
15 mm Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 500 1776C----------Q
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1784B----------K
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, printed No 500 1784B----------Q
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, printed No 50 1784C----------K
25 mm GF+Nylon PP 0.45 μm Male Luer Slip White, printed No 500 1784C----------Q
Minisart® PES (Polyethersulfone) Aqueous Filtration
15 mm PES PP 0.22 μm Male Luer Slip White Yes 50 1776D--------ACK
Minisart® PES- (Hydrophobic PES) Venting & Gas Filtration, Gamma Stable
25 mm PES PP 0.2 μm Male Luer Slip White, Printed No 50 1757H----------K

28 mm CA MBS 5 μm Male Luer Lock Brown No 500 17594----------Q
Preparation of Aqueous Liquids
Ordering Information
12
 mm| EFD1) Membrane Housing Pore Size Connector Outlet Color | Printing Sterile* Qty | Pk Order No.
Minisart® NML Plus (Glass Fiber 0.7 μm2) + ((SF)CA)
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.2 μm Male Luer Lock Blue Yes 50 17823----------K
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.2 μm Male Luer Lock Blue No 500 17823----------Q
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.45 μm Male Luer Lock Yellow Yes 50 17829----------K
28 mm GF+SFCA MBS 0.45 μm Male Luer Lock Yellow No 500 17829----------Q
28 mm GF+CA MBS 1.2 μm Male Luer Lock Red No 500 17825----------Q
28 mm GF MBS 0.7 μm2) Male Luer Lock White No 50 17824----------K
28 mm GF MBS 0.7 μm2) Male Luer Lock White No 500 17824----------Q
Minisart® HY (Hydrophobic PTFE), for Venting and Gas Filtration
26 mm PTFE MBS 1 μm Male Luer Lock Clear No 500 1659A--------HYQ
26 mm PTFE MBS 0.2 μm Male Luer Lock Clear Yes 50 S6596------FMOSK
26 mm PTFE MBS 0.2 μm Male Luer Lock Clear No 500 S6596------FM--Q